
Pos 

 

Classic IFS 1980-1997 

1 

 

Expert 85 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

 

Expert 85 Imp 

1 

2 

 

Junior 14-17 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Not classified 

DNS 

 

Junior 14-17 Girls 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

171 

280 

105 

181 

777 

519 

316 

777 

552 

335 

202 

55K 

448 

12g 

555 

031 

552 

742 

920 

334 

506L 

496 

4 

Name 

Tom  Clement 

Girard Reinking 

Ryan Trout 

Kevin Tinjum 

John Langaas 

Austin Lunde 

Nathan Sillerud 

John Langaas 

Matthew Feil 

Thomas Junglen 

Hunter Houle 

Logan Kilichowski 

Ean Voight 

Garet Grzadzielewski 

Cody Chubaty 

Andy Junglen 

Matt Feil 

Ross Ilstrup 

Gaven Sack 

Dalton Fredrickson 

Savannah Landrus 

Kelsey Pladson 

Lydia Sobeck 

Class 

Classic IFS 1980-1997 

Expert 85 

Expert 85 

Expert 85 

Expert 85 

Expert 85 

Expert 85 

Expert 85 Imp 

Expert 85 Imp 

Junior 14-17 

Junior 14-17 

Junior 14-17 

Junior 14-17 

Junior 14-17 

Junior 14-17 

Junior 14-17 

Junior 14-17 

Junior 14-17 

Junior 14-17 

Junior 14-17 

Junior 14-17 Girls 

Junior 14-17 Girls 

Junior 14-17 Girls 

Make 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Skidoo 

Laps 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Total Tm 

2:29:12.823 

2:06:59.968 

2:09:43.142 

2:10:12.176 

2:10:19.009 

2:22:56.093 

2:27:58.999 

2:10:19.009 

2:27:02.082 

2:08:48.863 

2:09:19.876 

2:15:42.110 

2:18:14.557 

2:24:17.873 

2:24:18.404 

2:26:49.155 

2:27:02.082 

2:32:05.306 

2:34:21.805 

2:30:15.756 

2:35:04.726 

2:36:40.710 

Diff  

2:43.174 

3:12.208 

3:19.041 

15:56.125 

20:59.031 

16:43.073 

31.013 

6:53.247 

9:25.694 

15:29.010 

15:29.541 

18:00.292 

18:13.219 

23:16.443 

25:32.942 

DNS 

4:48.970 

6:24.954 

Points 

65 

60 

50 

45 

42 

40 

38 

65 

50 

65 

50 

45 

42 

40 

38 

36 

34 

32 

30 

0 

65 

50 

45 
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Pos 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNS 

 

Masters 40 and Over 

1 

Not classified 

DNF 

 

Masters 50+ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

Pro 600 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

No. 

108 

6x 

666x 

422 

14k 

37K 

190 

106 

44 

313 

224 

13C 

10 

312 

15 

537 

104 

311 

39 

57 

473 

28 

48K 

51 

Name 

Kalley Bardson 

Sarah Larson 

Caemlyn Pringle 

Kaylee O'Brien 

Marissa Kallock 

Sarah Kleinvachter 

Jon Arneson 

Jon Koch 

Jim Sobeck 

Brian Brown 

Brian Perreault 

Don Rogers 

Aaron Christensen 

Zach Herfindahl 

Wesley Selby 

Ryan Faust 

Ben Lindbom 

Ross Erdman 

Cody Kallock 

Spencer Kadlec 

Travis Faust 

Justin Tate 

Tmmy Kallock 

Mathew Piche 

Class 

Junior 14-17 Girls 

Junior 14-17 Girls 

Junior 14-17 Girls 

Junior 14-17 Girls 

Junior 14-17 Girls 

Junior 14-17 Girls 

Masters 40 and Over 

Masters 40 and Over 

Masters 50+ 

Masters 50+ 

Masters 50+ 

Masters 50+ 

Pro 600 

Pro 600 

Pro 600 

Pro 600 

Pro 600 

Pro 600 

Pro 600 

Pro 600 

Pro 600 

Pro 600 

Pro 600 

Pro 600 

Make 

Polaris 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Skidoo 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Skidoo 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Polaris 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Polaris 

Yamaha 

Skidoo 

Arctic Cat 

Polaris 

Polaris 

Polaris 

Arctic Cat 

Yamaha 

Laps 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Total Tm 

2:37:41.774 

2:45:51.252 

3:02:26.200 

3:07:26.014 

0.000 

1:59:09.000 

2:06:43.864 

2:10:22.874 

2:24:29.800 

2:40:56.642 

1:53:12.139 

1:53:44.911 

1:54:37.315 

1:54:44.822 

1:56:51.731 

1:57:36.841 

1:57:37.054 

1:58:06.887 

1:59:34.295 

2:00:35.691 

2:03:01.835 

2:09:03.584 

Diff  

7:26.018 

15:35.496 

32:10.444 

37:10.258 

DNF 

DNS 

DNF 

3:39.010 

17:45.936 

34:12.778 

32.772 

1:25.176 

1:32.683 

3:39.592 

4:24.702 

4:24.915 

4:54.748 

6:22.156 

7:23.552 

9:49.696 

15:51.445 

Points 

42 

40 

38 

36 

34 

0 

65 

50 

65 

50 

45 

42 

65 

50 

45 

42 

40 

38 

36 

34 

32 

30 

28 

26 
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Pos 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNS 

 

Pro Open 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Not classified 

DNS 

 

Semi Pro 600 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

106 

52 

10 

312 

15 

104 

311 

404 

28 

52 

404 

65 

5 

190 

169 

270 

506 

931 

48K 

515 

29 

196 

757 

110 

622 

154 

Name 

Jon Koch 

Re Wadena 

Aaron Christensen 

Zach Herfindahl 

Wesley Selby 

Ben Lindbom 

Ross Erdman 

Cole Nymann 

Justin Tate 

Re Wadena 

Cole Nymann 

Casey Pries 

Dillan Dohrn 

Jon Arneson 

Nick Roehl 

Garth Reinking 

Garrett Johnson 

Cale Anseeuw 

Timmy Kallock 

Brandon Brodehl 

Dustin Dohrn 

Craig Ritzinger 

Brandon Bonham 

Dave  Dirkman 

Lance Efteland 

Alex Hetteen 

Class 

Pro 600 

Pro 600 

Pro Open 

Pro Open 

Pro Open 

Pro Open 

Pro Open 

Pro Open 

Pro Open 

Pro Open 

Semi Pro 600 

Semi Pro 600 

Semi Pro 600 

Semi Pro 600 

Semi Pro 600 

Semi Pro 600 

Semi Pro 600 

Semi Pro 600 

Semi Pro 600 

Semi Pro 600 

Semi Pro 600 

Semi Pro 600 

Semi Pro 600 

Semi Pro 600 

Semi Pro 600 

Semi Pro 600 

Make 

Arctic Cat 

Yamaha 

Polaris 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Yamaha 

Skidoo 

Arctic Cat 

Polaris 

Yamaha 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Skidoo 

Arctic Cat 

Skidoo 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Skidoo 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Skidoo 

Skidoo 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Polaris 

Laps 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Total Tm 

0.000 

1:53:12.139 

1:53:44.911 

1:54:37.315 

1:56:51.731 

1:57:36.841 

1:57:52.575 

2:00:35.691 

1:57:52.575 

1:57:57.418 

1:58:45.508 

1:59:04.079 

1:59:50.737 

2:01:11.875 

2:01:25.529 

2:01:41.676 

2:03:01.835 

2:03:19.258 

2:03:40.134 

2:03:58.998 

2:08:32.430 

2:09:52.809 

2:17:49.047 

Diff  

DNF 

DNS 

32.772 

1:25.176 

3:39.592 

4:24.702 

4:40.436 

7:23.552 

DNS 

4.843 

52.933 

1:11.504 

1:58.162 

3:19.300 

3:32.954 

3:49.101 

5:09.260 

5:26.683 

5:47.559 

6:06.423 

10:39.855 

12:00.234 

19:56.472 

DNF 

Points 

24 

0 

60 

50 

45 

42 

40 

38 

36 

0 

60 

50 

45 

42 

40 

38 

36 

34 

32 

30 

28 

26 

24 

22 

20 

18 
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Pos 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

 

Semi Pro Imp 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

 

Sport 600 Imp 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNF 

 

Sport 600 Stock 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

157 

113 

78x 

525 

231 

65 

5 

931 

515 

196 

27 

622 

154 

113 

78x 

231 

114 

34X 

220 

9 

917 

418 

502 

005x 

114 

Name 

Joseph Wood 

Jay Ilstrup 

Jay Herman 

Dylan Stevens 

Benjamin Langaas 

Casey   Pries 

Dillan   Dohrn 

Cale   Anseeuw 

Brandon Brodehl 

Craig   Ritzinger 

Adam Mach 

Lance Efteland 

Alex   Hetteen 

Jay Ilstrup 

Jay Herman 

Benjamin Langaas 

Austin Reinertson 

Kyle Dickinson 

Wicklund Nels 

Michael Feigitsch 

Chuck Annable 

Chase Nordstrom 

Robert Loire 

Kyle Chubaty 

Austin Reinertson 

Class 

Semi Pro 600 

Semi Pro 600 

Semi Pro 600 

Semi Pro 600 

Semi Pro 600 

Semi Pro Imp 

Semi Pro Imp 

Semi Pro Imp 

Semi Pro Imp 

Semi Pro Imp 

Semi Pro Imp 

Semi Pro Imp 

Semi Pro Imp 

Semi Pro Imp 

Semi Pro Imp 

Semi Pro Imp 

Sport 600 Imp 

Sport 600 Imp 

Sport 600 Imp 

Sport 600 Imp 

Sport 600 Imp 

Sport 600 Stock 

Sport 600 Stock 

Sport 600 Stock 

Sport 600 Stock 

Make 

Arctic Cat 

Skidoo 

Yamaha 

Polaris 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Skidoo 

Skidoo 

Arctic Cat 

Skidoo 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Polaris 

Skidoo 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Polaris 

Polaris 

Polaris 

Polaris 

Polaris 

Arctic cat 

Polaris 

Arctic Cat 

Polaris 

Laps 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Total Tm 

1:57:57.418 

1:58:45.508 

2:01:41.676 

2:03:19.258 

2:03:58.998 

2:13:11.501 

2:17:49.047 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

2:10:14.038 

2:10:50.985 

2:14:30.109 

2:19:38.878 

0.000 

2:04:55.724 

2:09:28.864 

2:10:04.450 

2:10:14.083 

Diff  

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

48.090 

3:44.258 

5:21.840 

6:01.580 

15:14.083 

19:51.629 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

36.947 

4:16.071 

9:24.840 

DNF 

4:33.140 

5:08.726 

5:18.359 

Points 

16 

14 

12 

0 

0 

60 

50 

45 

42 

40 

38 

36 

34 

32 

30 

0 

60 

50 

45 

42 

40 

65 

50 

45 

42 
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Pos 

5 

6 

7 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

 

Sport 85 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Not classified 

DNS 

 

Super Stock 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

34X 

558 

9 

295 

710 

917 

87 

202 

55K 

128 

11 

713 

12G 

555x 

031 

742 

334 

169 

327 

49x 

211 

87 

221 

157 

106 

Name 

Kyle Dickinson 

Daniel Herberg 

Michael Feigitsch 

Paul Grzadzielewski 

Hunter Leigland 

Chuck Annable 

Justin Evans 

Hunter Houle 

Logan Kilichowski 

Marty Feil 

Brandon Wolter 

Ryan Weidemann 

Garet Grzadzielewski 

Cody Chubaty 

Andy Junglen 

Ross Ilstrup 

Dalton Fredrickson 

Nick Roehl 

Parker Thilmony 

Robert Nichols 

Jeff Hayford 

Jared Christensen 

Andrew Jenkins 

Joseph Wood 

Jon Koch 

Class 

Sport 600 Stock 

Sport 600 Stock 

Sport 600 Stock 

Sport 600 Stock 

Sport 600 Stock 

Sport 600 Stock 

Sport 600 Stock 

Sport 85 

Sport 85 

Sport 85 

Sport 85 

Sport 85 

Sport 85 

Sport 85 

Sport 85 

Sport 85 

Sport 85 

Super Stock 

Super Stock 

Super Stock 

Super Stock 

Super Stock 

Super Stock 

Super Stock 

Super Stock 

Make 

Polaris 

Polaris 

Polaris 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Polaris 

Polaris 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Skidoo 

Polaris 

Skidoo 

Polaris 

Polaris 

Polaris 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Laps 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Total Tm 

2:10:50.985 

2:12:49.747 

2:19:38.878 

0.000 

0.000 

2:09:19.876 

2:15:42.110 

2:16:05.061 

2:21:41.722 

2:21:53.761 

2:24:17.873 

2:24:18.404 

2:26:49.155 

2:32:05.306 

1:59:50.737 

2:03:13.806 

2:10:03.924 

2:11:05.598 

2:13:23.319 

2:21:01.158 

0.000 

Diff  

5:55.261 

7:54.023 

14:43.154 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

6:22.234 

6:45.185 

12:21.846 

12:33.885 

14:57.997 

14:58.528 

17:29.279 

22:45.430 

DNS 

3:23.069 

10:13.187 

11:14.861 

13:32.582 

21:10.421 

DNF 

DNF 

Points 

40 

38 

36 

34 

32 

30 

0 

60 

50 

45 

42 

40 

38 

36 

34 

32 

0 

60 

50 

45 

42 

40 

38 

36 

34 
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Pos 

 

Trail 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Not classified 

DNS 

 

Women's 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

335 

55K 

261 

448 

157 

12G 

33 

552 

316 

742 

485 

22 

144 

4J 

25s 

Name 

Thomas Junglen 

Logan Kilichowski 

Blake Johnson 

Ean Voigt 

Ralph Feld 

Garet Grzadzielewski 

Brian Whisney 

Matthew Feil 

Nathan Sillerud 

Ross Ilstrup 

Mike Kurkowski 

Jolene Bute 

Anne Pladson 

Jill Tangen 

Callie Slominski 

Class 

Trail 

Trail 

Trail 

Trail 

Trail 

Trail 

Trail 

Trail 

Trail 

Trail 

Trail 

Women's 

Women's 

Women's 

Women's 

Make 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Skidoo 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Polaris 

Arctic Cat 

Polaris 

Polaris 

Polaris 

Laps 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Total Tm 

2:08:48.863 

2:15:42.110 

2:16:38.388 

2:18:14.557 

2:20:54.628 

2:24:17.873 

2:24:58.384 

2:27:02.082 

2:27:58.999 

2:32:05.306 

2:13:03.366 

2:24:30.970 

2:25:03.941 

2:25:57.896 

Diff  

6:53.247 

7:49.525 

9:25.694 

12:05.765 

15:29.010 

16:09.521 

18:13.219 

19:10.136 

23:16.443 

DNS 

11:27.604 

12:00.575 

12:54.530 

Points 

65 

50 

45 

42 

40 

38 

36 

34 

32 

30 

0 

65 

50 

45 

42 
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